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Nome
SHEIK
REI DO VENENO
BAMBI
INTERPOL
BORA BIL
KODOCHI
MIDAS
FURIA
TURBINADO
BICHO DOIDO
1514
10EM 1

Anilha
014931
050967
010126
141439
085096
002513
434491
018711
017967
004830
079411
021201

Dono
JOSE CLAUDIO
LEALDO
HENRIQUE
CLERIO
LEALDO PAULINO
MARCOS
FLODOALDO FERNADES
VICTOR RIBEIRO
EDUARDO BERTOLANI
MANUEL OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO
GIRLANDIO

TRINCA FERRO 23/01/2022

Cidade
S.MARIA JETIBA
SERRA
FUNDAO
STA MARIA JETIBA
SERRA
AF. CLAUDIO
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/180 30
0/140 29
0/135 28
0/134 27
0/127 26
0/120 25
0/113 24
0/112 23
0/104 22
0/96 21
0/94 20
0/87 19
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